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dates

2023 - 2024

Ealing high schools

Ealmq Learning Partnership




LA high school heads meetings

Lead contact: Julie Lewis, jlewis@ealing.gov.uk
e Wednesday 18 October 2023, 9.30 — 11am, Trailfinders, W13 0DD (cross-phase and LA/ELP)
e Wednesday 6 December 2023, 9.30 — 11.30am, Ealing Education Centre (ELP)
e Wednesday 28 February 2024, 9.30 — 11.30 am, Ealing Education Centre
e Wednesday 15 May 2024, 9.30 — 11.30 am, Ealing Education Centre (ELP)
e Wednesday 3 July 2024, Thematic conference 9am — 12noon, EEC (LA & ELP)

Secondary deputy head school improvement network
Lead contact: Corinne Gill, GillCo@ealing.gov.uk
e Thursday 16 November 2023, 9.30 — 11am, Ealing Education Centre (EEC)

e Thursday 7 March 2024, 9.30—11am, EEC
e Thursday 13 June 2024, 9.30 —11am, EEC

Secondary senior leaders: inclusion and behaviour network
Lead contact: Adam Brazier, Email address: tbc
e Tuesday 21 November 2023, 9.30 —11am, EEC

e Tuesday 5 March 2024, 9.30 —11am, EEC
e Tuesday 21 May 2024, 9.30—11am, EEC

Secondary senior leaders: Effective teaching and leadership network
Lead contact: Sharon Moody, smoody@twyford.ealing.sch.uk

e \Wednesday 27 September 2023, 9.30 - 11am, EEC
e Wednesday 13 March 2024, 9.30 - 11am, EEC
e \Wednesday 12 June, 9.30 —11am, EEC

Post 16 leadership network

Lead contact: Corinne Gill, GillCo@ealing.gov.uk

e Wednesday 13 September 2023, 4 — 5pm, MS teams
e Wednesday 7 February 2024, 4— 5pm, MS teams
e Wednesday 8 May 2024, 4 — 5pm, MS teams

Secondary career leaders’ network

Lead contact: Katie Mawhinney, mawhinneyk@ealing.gov.uk

e Thursday 28 September 2023, 3.30 — 4.30pm, MS teams
e Thursday 23 November 2023, 3.30 — 4.30pm, MS teams
e Thursday 18 January 2024, 3.30 —4.30pm, MS teams

e Thursday 14 March 2024, 3.30 — 4.30pm, MS teams

e Thursday 9 May 2024, 3.30 — 4.30pm, MS teams

e Thursday 27 June 2024, 3.30—4.30pm, MS teams
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Secondary subject leaders’ network
Lead contact: Sharon Moody, smoody@twyford.ealing.sch.uk

Autumn 2023 and Spring 2024

e Tuesday 7 November 2023, 4.30 — 6 pm, venue tbc
e Tuesday 5 March 2024, 4 — 5 pm, venue tbc

Subject best practice conference

Lead contact: Sharon Moody, smoody@twyford.ealing.sch.uk
Wednesday 19 June 2024, 2 — 5pm, venue tbc This replaces the summer subject leader network

Subject leaders’ network: Strategic meeting for subject leads only

Lead contact: Sharon Moody, smoody@twyford.ealing.sch.uk
e Tuesday 10 October 2023, 4 — 5.30pm, venue tbc
e Tuesday 6 February 2024, 4 — 5.30pm, venue tbc

Subject conference planning meeting for subject leads only

Lead contact: Sharon Moody, smoody@twyford.ealing.sch.uk

Tuesday 14 May 2023, 4 — 5.30 pm, William Perkin

PSHE network

Lead contact: Faye Jones, jonesf@ealing.gov.uk

e Tuesday 7 November 2023, 4— 6pm, venue tbc

e Tuesday 5 March 2024, 4pm — 6pm, venue tbhc

e Tuesday 14 May 2024, (subject conference 2 — 5pm), William Perkin
Network and subject conference

School venue

Subject

Ada Lovelace

Computing & ICT: Alex Huxtable aHuxtable@adalovelace.org.uk

Alec Reed Academy

Psychology: Saba Hemet Saba.Hemat@alecreedacademy.co.uk

Brentside High School

Music: Helen Reddaway H.Redday@brentsidehigh.ealing.sch.uk

Ealing Fields High School

Maths: Aman Kochhar amkochhar@ealingfields.org.uk

Featherstone High School

Science: Aneeka Ul Hag AUlhag@featherstonehigh.ealing.sch.uk
Corinne Stevenson Csteve4495@aol.com

Greenford High School

Geography: Peter Mather pmather@greenford.ealing.sch.uk

The Cardinal Wiseman Catholic
School

Art: Kelly Craig craigk@wiseman.ealing.sch.uk

Twyford CE High School

English: Maria Neary MNeary@twyford.ealing.sch.uk
Fiona Oakley fionaoakley@hotmail.com

History: Bethan Lewis blewis@twyford.ealing.sch.uk

RE: Lydia Holloway LHolloway@twyford.ealing.sch.uk

Villiers High School

Drama: Bryony Gough bgough@villiers.ealing.sch.uk

William Perkin CE High School

MFL: Emily Lewis elewis@williamperkin.org.uk

Ellen Wilkinson High School

PSHE: Latifa Palton Ipalton@ellenwilkinson.ealing.sch.uk
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Secondary special educational needs coordinators’ (SENCO) network
Lead contacts: Madhu Bhachu/Katy Reeves, bhachum@ealing.gov.uk, kreeves@ephs.ealing.sch.uk

e Wednesday 18 October 2023, 2 — 4pm, MS teams

e Wednesday 31 January 2024, 2 —4pm, MS teams

e Wednesday 28 February 2024, 2 — 4pm, MS teams

o Wednesday 24 April 2024, 2 —4pm, MS teams

e Wednesday 3 July 2024, 2 —4pm, MS teams

Mental health network

Lead contact: Liz Ainsworth, ainsworthl@ealing.gov.uk
o Wednesday 18 October 2023, 3.30 pm —5pm, MS teams
o Wednesday 7 February 2024, 3.30 pm — 5pm, Ealing Education Centre
e Wednesday 22 May 2024, 3.30 pm — 5pm, MS teams Other

Mental health training see CPD online www.ealingcpd.org.uk

Designated teacher for children looked after networks
Lead contact: Andrew Martin, martina@ealing.gov.uk

o Wednesday 4 October 2023, 3.15 — 4.45pm, Ealing Education Centre

e Wednesday 31 January 2024, 3.15 — 4.45pm, Ealing Education Centre

e Wednesday 15 May 2024, 3.15 — 4.45pm, Ealing Education Centre

Designated safeguarding leads network

Lead contacts: Karen Gibson/Sinead Galbraith, kgibson@ealing.gov.uk, SGalbraith@ealing.gov.uk
e Wednesday 11 October 2023, 9.30 —11am, MS teams

Wednesday 13 December 2023, 9.30 — 12noon, Ealing Education Centre (EEC)

Wednesday 31 January 2024, 9.30 —11am, MS teams

Wednesday 13 March 2024 (joint session with PSHE leads, 9.30am — 12midday, EEC

Wednesday 1 May 2024, 9.30 — 11am, MS teams

Wednesday 26 June 2024, 9.30am — 12midday, EEC

DSL and safeguarding governor joint network

Lead contact: Sinead Galbraith, sgalbraith@ealing.gov.uk
e Wednesday 22 November 2023, 3 — 6pm, Ealing Education Centre (EEC)
e Wednesday 6 March 2024, 3 — 6pm, EEC
e Wednesday 8 May 2024, 3— 6 pm, EEC

ECT focus clinics for induction leads, tutors and mentors
Lead contact: Mirela Temo, mtemo@ealing.gov.uk
e Thursday 16 November 2023, 3.30 — 5pm, MS teams

e Thursday 22 February 2024, 3.30 — 5pm, MS teams
e Wednesday 12 June 2024, 3:30 — 5pm, MS teams
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Governors

Lead contact: Therese McNulty, tmcnulty@ealing.gov.uk
Chairs/lead governors online briefing

e Wednesday 1 November 2023, 6-8pm, Ealing Education Centre

e Tuesday 20 February 2024, 6 — 8pm, Ealing Education Centre
e Tuesday 22 May 2024, 6 — 8pm, Ealing Education Centre

Clerks network briefings
e Tuesday 7 November 2023,4 —5.15 pm, MS teams
o Wednesday 28 February 2024, 4 —5.15 pm, MS teams
e Thursday 23rd May 2024, 4 — 5.15 pm, MS teams

For all enquiries in relation to governance contact: Therese McNulty tmcnulty@ealing.gov.uk

For more governor training visit http://governors.ealingcpd.org.uk/
SBM network membership group

Lead contact: Alison Bennett, abennett@ealing.gov.uk

o Wednesday 4 October 2023, 9.15 —11.15am, Ealing Education Centre

e Wednesday 6 December 2023, 9.15 —11.15 am, Ealing Education Centre
e Wednesday 24 April 2024, 9.15 — 11.15 am, Ealing Education Centre

e Wednesday 19 June 2024, 9.15 —11.15 am, Ealing Education Centre

Secondary conferences and CPD programmes

ELP leadership conference 2024

Thursday 21 to Friday 22 March 2024, venue tbc

SBM supplier/network event

Thursday 25 January 2024, Ealing Education Centre

Subject best practice conferences

Wednesday 19 June 2024, 2 =5 pm, venue tbc

Progression and pathways conference

Thursday 20 June 2024 (further details to follow)

High School leaders’ thematic conference

Wednesday 3 July 2024, 9am — 12.00noon, Ealing Education Centre

Health Improvement in Schools Annual Conference

Date and venue tbc

Common induction day 2024

Friday 28 June 2024
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Key contacts

Ealing Education Centre
Mansell Road, Greenford, UB6 9EH

Tel: 020 8578 6154 Email: eec@ealing.gov.uk

Teach West London
Teach West London (TWL) - Teaching school hub for the London boroughs of Ealing, Harrow, Hillingdon and

Hounslow.
Sharon Moody, Teaching School Hub Director and Mina Vuoto, Teaching School Hub Manager

Email: info@teachwestondon.org.uk

Subject conferences and networks, Effective Teaching and Leadership Group

Sharon Moody ,smoody@twyford.ealing.sch.uk

Corinne Gill, ELP Quality and Partnerships Lead 11-19, GillCo@ealing.gov.uk

Ealing Learning Partnership

elp@ealing.gov.uk

LA SACRE Advisor

Jan McGuire, janmcguire@btinternet.com

Ealing CPD Online

You can book all networks and events in 2023-24 using Ealing CPD online www.ealingcpd.org.uk

i FELP

www.ealing.gov.uk Ealing Learning Partnership
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